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KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
KIDS JEANS 2
KIDSJEANS 6435
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDSBOYST-SHIRT SALE
KIDSBABA SUIT 7920

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-FIVE ONLY
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25/07/2025
CASH
352.81 352.81
352.81 352.81
412.41 412.41
471.41 471.41
477.00 477.00
152.55 152.55
117.61 352.83
445.50 445.50
Total Amt 3,017.32
Cash Disc 15% 452.60

2565.00



